

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.316/2011

KARULAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH HOME DEPARTMENT  
STATION OFFICER

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-10-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Prachi Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR  
Mr. Chaitanya, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel appearing for the appellants seeking adjournment, list the matter after two weeks.

In the meanwhile, learned counsel appearing for the State of M.P. is directed to get necessary information about the actual sentence undergone by the appellants.

(VISHAL ANAND)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJ RANI NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR